
Measurement
LS M

A6
B

1/2 Waist (relaxed)  35,0 34,0 33,0
1/2 Hip  63,0 61,0 59,0

XL XXL

 37,0 36,0
 67,0 65,0

3XL

 38,0
 69,0

4XL

 39,0
 71,0

5XL

 40,0
 73,0

7XL

 41,0
 77,0

H3 Inseam 32"

XS

 32,0
 57,0

tol

  1,0
  1,0

H2 Inseam 30"

H4 Inseam 34"

H5 Inseam 36"

I Inseam  79,0 78,0 77,0  81,0 80,0  82,0  83,0  84,0  85,0 76,0  1,0

Stylecard
Style PictureStyle Info

Product BROEKEN

Fluor orange
Fluor yellow

Packing 1-PACK

Size Range XS-S-M-L-XL-XXL-3XL-4XL-5XL-7XL

Construction FLUOR OXFORD

Composition 100% POLYESTER (fluordoek) 100%
NYLON (contrastdoek)

Weight    200 GR/M²

Wash and CareColors

Style Info Gestikte striping, met getapete naden
Ademend, winddicht en waterdicht

Style Drawing How to Measure Drawing

Label

Style

SAFETY

REGENBROEK RWS

503001

Gender UNISEX

Style No. / TPA3001
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