## Stylecard Style No. 503001 / TPA3001

Sigle NO. SUSULI / TRASULI TRICORP												RP							
Style Info							Style	Pictu	ure			Colors		Wash and	Care			1	
Size Range	nge XS-S-M-L-XL-XXL-3XL-4XL-5XL-7XL											Fluor orange Fluor yellow		<u>\</u> 407	$\checkmark$		$\mathbf{X}$	XX	f
Construction	FLUOR OXFORD	)												40	$\bowtie$		A	Ŵ	•
Packing	1-PACK													Product	BRC	DEKEN			
Composition	ition 100% POLYESTER (fluordoek) 100% NYLON (contrastdoek)						3							Style		GENBROEK	RWS		
Weight	200 GR/M <sup>2</sup>													Label	SAF	ETY			
Style Info	Gestikte striping, r Ademend, winddid		-			n								Gender	UNI	SEX			
						Ν	leas	uren	nent		ł								
	t	ol	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL	7XL							
A6 1/2 Waist (	(relaxed) 1		32,0		34,0	35,0	36,0	37,0	38,0	39,0	40,0	41,0							
B 1/2 Hip	1	,0	57,0	59,0	61,0	63,0	65,0	67,0	69,0	71,0	73,0	77,0							
H2 Inseam 30																			
H3 Inseam 32																			
H4 Inseam 34 H5 Inseam 36																			
H5 Inseam 36 I Inseam		,0	76,0	77,0	78,0	79,0	80,0	81,0	82,0	83,0	84,0	85,0							
Style Draw												How to Measure	Drawing						
IN THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE RO		m th							-	- A6	•				MULTIPHENE	HILAP-D-HEL TO MAN			



